
Connector Type
Connector Adapter

AFL Inspection Tips AFL Cleaning Supplies
Connector Adapter One-Clicks Cassette Cleaners Sticks Wet Cleaning

UPC APC UPC APC UPC APC UPC APC Connector & Adapter Connector Connector Adapter Connector & Adapter

SC

FC

E2000

ST® Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable

MU Not Applicable Not Applicable

LC

Duplex LC

CS

Available Soon Available Soon

Available Soon

Available SoonMDC

SN

MTP®/MPO

OptiTip® Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable Available Soon Not Applicable

OptiTap® Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable
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Inspection Tips and Cleaning Supplies for Fiber-Optic Connectors and Adapters

151X590

151X570

151X546

812X325

812X323

FTNG-01-MPOU

812X313

812X312

FTNG-01-MPOA

FTNG-01-OPTM

812X313

812X319

812X317

FFLX-01-E2K

812X321

DFS1-00-0026MR

812X318

FFLX-4S-DCU

FFLX-4S-SNU

FTNG-01-MPOU

812X376

812X372

FFLX-4S-E2KA

FFLX-01-ALC

FTNG-01-MPOA

FTNG-01-OPTF

FFLX-4S-OTA

812X176

812X178

812X191

8500-05-0015MZ

8500-05-0016MZ

716X062

8500-05-0018MZ

Cletop-SA with Blue Tape
716X082

Cletop-SB with White Tape
151X600

Lint Free Cleaning Wipes
9000-03-0025MZ

Cleaning Fluid
FCC2-00-09902

Cleaning Pen
812X210

812X610

812X610

812X610

812X625

812X625

812X615

812X630

151X544 151X580
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